
Viskafortscupen 2024

Viskafors, 2024-01-06

Klass

GR
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

87kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Klubb Omg. 1 Omg. 2 Omg. 3 Omg. 4 Omg. 5
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Plac.Nordisk

1 Ebbe Escanellas FABK
5:31

12
1:04

03 ÖS
 0  1  0  0  6 3

2 Frank Sandgren Lidköpings AS
VSU 15:

41 ÖS
VFA 10:6

53
 2  9  1  1  25 1

3 Kianfarr Jazayeri ÖIS
ÖS

VSU 8:0

41
4:55

02
 1  4  0  1  14 2
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